19.1

254

3.2

25.4 _
19.1 _ 4 Holes - ¢3.200 THRO' O | O
) 0 © © u
N %
Reference View
l_ Scale: Full Size
/4 /4
N N
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: t-Global DO NOT SCALE DRAWING | REVISION
gbnﬁrggr;mﬁ IN Millmetres LP0002/01-Material Ref.-Thickness(T mm.)
TOLERANCES: Technology [Grdering No. LP0002/01-Ti900-0.12
ANGULAR: MATERIAL: TITLE:
t-Global Thermal -
NAME _DATE Material Ti900 LU M I PAD .
oo L Stmpson) 15 Juy 2012 s kness T = 0.12mm. For LED Configuration
APPV'D PART No.
wrs LP0002/01-Ti900-0.12 A4
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 2:1 [ SHEET 1 OF 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


